
T H E  P E A R L
Before ordering, please let us know your dietary preferences

E�s PescatarianShellfishDairyGluten Soy MeatVegetarian NutsNon-vegetarian

Zero Alcohol Cocktails

PRIYADISE  Raspberry, passion fruit, apple, orange, lime

GINGER MINGER  Orange, apple, lime, vanilla syrup

COCO-MALAI  Passion fruit, coconut cream, pineapple

SUMMER MELON  Watermelon, lime, apple, cranberry, basil

PINK PONG  Pomegranate, lime, mint, raspberries

CUCUMBER BASIL CRUSH  Sweet & sour mix, sparkling water

TAMARIND MOJITO  Tamarind pulp, mint, lime, sparkling water

SPICY GUAVA  Lime, tabasco, worcestershire

STRAWBERRY BASIL BLISS  Lemon, sparkling water

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

NUTELLA & NUTTY SHAKE  Milk

PINA COLADA SHAKE  Coconut & pineapple

BANANA & CARAMEL SMOOTHIE  Yoghurt

BERRY BLAST SMOOTHIE  Mixed berries, yoghurt

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA SMOOTHIE  Yoghurt

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

Frost & Fresh

Fresh & Natural

FRESH SEASONAL JUICES  Orange, watermelon, pineapple, or seasonal fruits

ICED TEA

FRESH LIME SODA

MASALA CHAAS  Spiced buttermilk

LASSI  Sweet, Salty, Plain

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER STILL

BOTTLED WATER SPARKLING

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹349

₹249



T H E  P E A R L
Before ordering, please let us know your dietary preferences
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ARAKU COLD COFFEE

VANILLA BOURBON COLD BREW COFFEE

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO  Espresso, caramel

ICED AMERICANO  Espresso over ice

ICED CAPPUCCINO  Chilled espresso, frothed milk

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

₹349

Cold Co�ee

SOUTH INDIAN FILTER COFFEE  Traditional South Indian-style co�ee

ARAKU POUR OVER COFFEE  Single-origin, black

ESPRESSO  Single shot

AMERICANO  Espresso, hot water

CAPPUCCINO  Espresso, steamed milk, foam

CAFÉ LATTE  Espresso, creamy steamed milk

MASALA CHAI  Spiced Indian tea

HOT CHOCOLATE  Rich, creamy cocoa

ALLAM & BELLAM CHAI  Milk, ginger, ja�ery tea

TEA  English Breakfast, Darjeeling, Green, Earl Grey, or Chamomile (ca�eine free)

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

₹249

Hot Beverages


